SWEDISH ENDURO SERIES 2023, Junior

R ANNESLis
L.OPPET

GOTLAND

GRAND
NATIONAL

Resultat Stangebroslaget

Resultat Ranneslattsloppet

Resultat Gotland Grand National
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Lucas Bergstrom
Alfons Lindstrom
William Berg
Hugo Josefsson
Viggo Johansson
Lucas Borg
Oliver Karlsson
Petter Johnsson
Hugo Svensson
Felix Nystrom
Anton Karlsson
Axel Andersson
Rasmus Petersson
Dennis Lundqvist
Max Skagert
Martin Markstrém
Mike Andersen
Martin Ringdahl
Theodor Hoff
Filip Holmstrand
Henrik Hedlund
Viktor Lundqvist
Olle Gustafsson
Eliaz Engberg
Viking Lindstrom
André Hogberg
Albin Berglund
Linus Lamberg
Melvin Nordgren
Adam Fridlund
Olle Martensson
Nisse Bengtsson
Filip Larsson
David Floria
Melker Oscarsson
Karl Lennartsson
Alfons Stensson
Ludvig Lindefors
Carl Nydén
Alexander Norén
Hakon Nohr
Sixten Lundgren
Kalle Hindstrom
Kewin Palmér
William Hjertstedt
Hannes Lehmann

Husgvarna Scandinavia
Ljunggrens Motor

Team Bloms MX Racing
MOR/RIMA Racing Team

MC Sport Racing Team

Team Bloms MX Racing

Team MC-Center Karlstad
Team Karlstromsmotor

CEC RACING
Team Marin & Fritid
Team Bloms MX Racing

Solshesters MCK
Karlskoga EK
Solshesters MCK
Malaré MCK

SMK Eksjo MC & US
Malaré MCK

AMF Sodertélje
Botkyrka MK
Vimmerby MS
Asatra MK
Katrineholms MCC

SMK Ostgdéta MC-Férening

Asatra MK
Botkyrka MK
Norrahammars MK
Uppsala MK
Naestved Motorklub
SMK Kolmarden
SMK Dala Falun
Faltjagarna EF

SMK Kungsor
Nybro MK

Team Varmland MK
Gota MS

MK Orion
Falkopings MK
Hudiksvalls MCK
Tibro MK

Orebro Enduroklubb
Tranas MS

SMK Varnamo
Tidaholms MK
Orebro MK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
SMK Sédermanland
Tranas MS
Vissefjarda CK

SMK Kolmarden
SMK Varnamo

SMK Gavle

Borg mc klubb
Norrahammars MK
Tibro MK
Hallsbergs MK
Hallefors MK

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
DK
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NO
SE
SE
SE
SE
DE

Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Beta

KTM
GasGas
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Honda

Beta
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Sherco
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Sherco
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Sherco
Husqgvarna
BETA
Husqgvarna
Beta

Ktm

BETA

Ktm
Sherco
KTM

Ktm
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Ktm

BETA
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8:55:16,211
8:45:09,253
8:47:25,664
9:13:57,263
9:25:10,501
9:38:21,550
9:37:28,586
5:38:11,178
5:47:17,166
5:58:32,628
6:01:32,243
6:02:59,961
6:31:49,032
5:48:15,154
5:52:02,475
5:56:05,375
5:57:23,833
6:25:48,847
5:23:41,978
5:24:17,036
5:30:37,740
6:02:13,574
4:40:22,905
5:06:31,867
3:23:32,861
3:29:54,341
3:31:35,447
4:06:47,105
4:15:07,823
2:59:37,449
3:03:20,474
3:03:58,552
3:07:10,271
3:11:09,556
3:11:43,064
3:12:34,290
3:12:52,626
3:12:55,380
3:13:02,185
3:13:27,658
3:14:14,002
3:14:32,349
3:15:23,837
3:18:56,185
3:19:07,033
3:19:26,486
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24
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36

13
11
18

31
29
25
23

32
38

15
33

40
39
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2:20:02,615
2:29:10,094
2:26:36,752
2:42:54,575
2:46:19,850
2:50:57,355
2:27:15,319
2:34:07,196
2:34:10,063
2:38:28,670
2:37:30,346
2:43:58,116
0:00:00,000
2:19:14,461
2:17:24,196
2:50:14,577,
2:46:05,489
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
2:20:51,769
2:01:55,610
0:00:00,000
2:42:14,650
2:25:26,006
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:33:08,053
1:05:23,376
2:25:47,218
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
2:38:28,171
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
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3:05:55,415
3:14:21,912
3:18:24,457
3:09:34,476
3:10:27,958
3:16:57,416
3:33:50,949
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
3:24:01,897,
0:00:00,000
3:07:37,062
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
3:11:18,344
3:22:22,670
1:52:51,996
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
2:55:22,026
1:58:08,255
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:33:50,231
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:34:06,119
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
3:14:14,002
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
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3:29:18,181
3:01:37,247
3:02:24,455
3:21:28,212
3:28:22,693
3:30:26,779
3:36:22,318
3:04:03,982
3:13:07,103
3:20:03,958
0:00:00,000
3:19:01,845
3:24:11,970
3:29:00,693
3:34:38,279
3:05:50,798
0:00:00,000
3:03:26,177
3:30:49,982
3:03:25,267,
3:28:42,130
3:06:51,548
0:00:00,000
2:41:05,861
3:23:32,861
3:29:54,341
3:31:35,447
3:33:39,052
3:09:44,447
0:00:00,000
3:03:20,474
3:03:58,552
3:07:10,271
3:11:09,556
3:11:43,064
0:00:00,000
3:12:52,626
3:12:55,380
3:13:02,185
3:13:27,658
0:00:00,000
3:14:32,349
3:15:23,837,
3:18:56,185
3:19:07,033
3:19:26,486

2023-11-08 13:18



SWEDISH ENDURO SERIES 2023, Junior

R ANNESLis
L.OPPET

GOTLAND

GRAND
NATIONAL

Resultat Stangebroslaget

Resultat Ranneslattsloppet

Resultat Gotland Grand National

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Isak Samuelsson
William Almén
Robert Blom

Otto Gustavsson
Filip Lindholm
Vide Engstrom
Mattias Bosell
Rasmus Wikstrom
Emil Westerlund
Klas Ullerstam

Mattias Henriksson

Martin Tell
Lucas Jensen

Pipar Jonas Gruvris

Ville Fredin

Max Bodingh
Jimmy Bragge
Viktor Nordlund
Alexander Wedin
Albin Lundback
Emil Johansson
Hugo Hellstrom

William Hjalmarsson

William Hedstrom
Gustav Mahler
Lukas Largén
Edvin Wiberg
Olle Hager

Oskar Willén

Carl Olsson

Lukas Rénning
Melvin Blom
Rasmus Gorl

Emil Mann

Robin Stjernstrom
Martin Bredesen
Ailo Finnestrand
Robin Berg

Albin Sundgren
Arvid Petersson
Axel Alvebrink
Melwin Kaikkonen
Alfred Henrysson
Ed Permstade
Arvid Bodin
Mattias Tornqvist

Team Bloms MX Racing

Husgvarna Scandinavia
Motostar Racing
Team Eks El & Motor

Team Karlstromsmotor
CEC RACING

Team Din MC/MOTUL

Team Bloms MX Racing

Team Bloms MX Racing

MK Orion

SMK Varnamo
Vimmerby MS
Vissefjarda CK
Tibro MK

Botkyrka MK

SMK Hedemora
Upplands Vasby MK
MK Orion

Varmdoé MK

MK Orion

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Timmernabbens MSK
Rattvik Boda MK
Ljusdals MK
Alvbygdens MK
Botkyrka MK

AMF Sodertélje
FMCK Strangnas
Strangnas AMS
Haninge MK
Norrahammars MK
SMK Varnamo
Asstra MK
Solshesters MCK
Norrahammars MK
Solshesters MCK
Orebro Enduroklubb
Gota MS

FMCK Skovde
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Gota MS

Falkopings MK
Vimmerby MS
Lunner Motorsport
Oslo MK

FMCK Eksjé

FMCK Falun
Tranemo MK
Osthammars MK
Haparanda SK

SMK Eksjé MC & US
Orebro Enduroklubb
Hallsbergs MK

MK Orion

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NO
NO
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

Ktm
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

Ktm

Ktm

Ktm
Yamaha
Honda
Ktm
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Husqgvarna
Ktm
Honda
Ktm

Ktm

BETA
Yamaha
Gas Gas
Sherco
Ktm

Ktm
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Beta
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Ktm
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM

Gas Gas
Ktm
Husqvarna
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3:19:43,681
3:22:05,068
3:23:04,385
3:24:20,310
3:24:39,228
3:24:59,220
3:25:01,216
3:25:17,494
3:25:20,400
3:25:50,708
3:27:43,705
3:28:13,787
3:28:19,927
3:29:03,267
3:30:16,099
3:31:23,287
3:31:34,412
3:32:01,790
3:32:08,181
3:32:47,521
3:34:08,771
3:34:25,193
3:35:29,806
3:37:51,599
2:22:54,261
2:33:08,135
2:33:24,935
2:35:22,171
2:41:20,814
2:43:32,121
2:44:45,936
2:45:29,846
2:45:43,474
2:45:55,514
3:02:27,728
3:02:31,486
3:03:11,158
3:03:34,232
3:04:29,884
3:05:35,150
3:06:08,423
3:06:12,783
3:06:27,596
3:09:39,708
3:10:00,658
3:10:22,236
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0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
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0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
2:22:54,261
2:33:08,135
2:33:24,935
2:35:22,171
2:41:20,814
2:43:32,121
2:44:45,936
2:45:29,846
2:45:43,474
2:45:55,514
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0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
3:23:04,385
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
3:02:27,728
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
3:06:27,596
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
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0:00:00,000
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3:19:43,681
3:22:05,068
0:00:00,000
3:24:20,310
3:24:39,228
3:24:59,220
3:25:01,216
3:25:17,494
3:25:20,400
3:25:50,708
3:27:43,705
3:28:13,787,
3:28:19,927
3:29:03,267,
3:30:16,099
3:31:23,287,
3:31:34,412
3:32:01,790
3:32:08,181
3:32:47,521
3:34:08,771
3:34:25,193
3:35:29,806
3:37:51,599
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
3:02:31,486
3:03:11,158
3:03:34,232
3:04:29,884
3:05:35,150
3:06:08,423
3:06:12,783
0:00:00,000
3:09:39,708
3:10:00,658
3:10:22,236

2023-11-08 13:18
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117
118
119
120
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122
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Andreas Gustafsson
Albin Fagerstrom
Samuel Gardell
Daniel Liss

Jimmi Nilsson

Filip Cederbrant
Lukas Hansson
Albin Grydén

Albin Berglind
Oliver Andersen
Julius Aasvangen
William Backstrom
Svante Karlsson
Hampus Johansson
Arvid Karlsson
Marcus Carlsson
Terje Tobias Bystrgm
William Forsén
Alexander Andersson
Adam Einarsson
Fredrik Bengtsson
Axel Lindahl Ostberg
Mille S6derblom
Lucas Thorsén

Jack Harold

Noah Hagen
Benjamin Gothenberg
Leo Revelj

Melvin Carlén
Jesper Trgiterud
Jonathan Cederblad
Gabriel Eriksson
Elvis Persson

Axel Isgren
Jonathan Persson
Jordan Lood

Ludvig Nykvist
Mans Hagstrom
Niklas Backman
Milton Mattsson
Oliver Sedelius
Felix Gaddnas
Gustav Malm

Seth Fjelldal
William Berg

Erik Lange

Team Keva Motor AB

Eriksrud MX Team

Team Eks El & Motor

Team Aluns Motor

Haninge MK

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Gotland Enduro Cross MS
Rattvik Boda MK

SMK Varnamo

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Uppsala MK

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Oslo

Kongsvinger motorklubb
Landskrona MK

Norrahammars MK

Haninge MK

Vimmerby MS

FMCK Hassleholm

Eidskog Mx

SMK Ostgéta MC-Férening
Tranemo MK

Timmernabbens MSK

FMCK Malmo

Linképings MS

Hallsbergs MK

Gota MS

MK Orion

Jevnaker Motorklubb

Abagen McK

BMK Uddevalla

Uppvidinge MK

Lima MS

Rodeby CK

Norra Gotlands MHF-Ungdom
Krokom MCK

Gotland Grand National Sports Clutk
Gota MS

Gota MS

Solshesters MCK

SMK Kolmarden

Mockfjard MK

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Varmdé MK

Alands Motorklubb

Hallsbergs MK

Lima MS

Lima MS

Timra EK

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NO
NO
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NO
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
NO
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Fl
SE
SE
SE
SE

Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Fantic
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Honda
Ktm
Husqgvarna
Honda
Kawasaki
Gas Gas
KTM

Ktm

Ktm
Husqvarna
Yamaha
™
GasGas
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
KTM
GasGas
GasGas
Ktm
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Stark Varg
Ktm

KTM

Beta
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Ktm
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3:10:39,978
3:11:05,451
3:12:07,630
3:13:20,298
3:14:06,892
3:16:51,525
3:16:52,462
3:19:30,755
3:20:15,497
3:20:21,861
3:21:24,240
3:25:10,872
3:27:37,220
3:28:49,009
3:32:33,070
3:35:24,314
3:38:23,240
3:38:24,372
3:44:24,283
2:06:55,474
2:15:55,971
2:18:26,565
2:20:35,216
2:25:32,406
2:27:00,070
2:27:27,237
2:33:58,122
2:44:44,642
2:58:34,470
3:01:28,169
3:03:15,869
3:25:30,896
1:43:11,646
1:47:13,345
1:53:05,439
1:53:17,760
1:53:45,214
1:59:04,970
2:01:22,560
2:41:51,755
1:09:29,908
0:33:24,279
0:34:25,587
0:46:17,271
0:47:13,923
1:15:17,556
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37

0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
2:06:55,474
2:15:55,971
2:18:26,565
0:00:00,000
2:25:32,406
2:27:00,070
2:27:27,237
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
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0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
3:32:33,070
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
1:53:45,214
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
1:09:29,908|
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90

92
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
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3:10:39,978
3:11:05,451
3:12:07,630
3:13:20,298
3:14:06,892
3:16:51,525
3:16:52,462
3:19:30,755
3:20:15,497,
3:20:21,861
3:21:24,240
3:25:10,872
3:27:37,220
3:28:49,009
0:00:00,000,
3:35:24,314
3:38:23,240
3:38:24,372
3:44:24,283
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
2:20:35,216,
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
2:33:58,122
2:44:44,642
2:58:34,470
3:01:28,169
3:03:15,869
3:25:30,896,
1:43:11,646
1:47:13,345
1:53:05,439
1:53:17,760
0:00:00,000
1:59:04,970
2:01:22,560
2:41:51,755
0:00:00,000,
0:33:24,279
0:34:25,587,
0:46:17,271
0:47:13,923
1:15:17,556
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SWEDISH ENDURO SERIES 2023, Junior

R A NNESLitrs
L.OPPET

GOTLAND

GRAND
NATIONAL

Resultat Stangebroslaget

Resultat Ranneslattsloppet

Resultat Gotland Grand National

- Eddie Lind

- Fabian Jonsson

- Hampus Lindgren
- Carl-Axel Vegraeus

Uppsala MK
Nyndashamns MCK
Uppsala MK
FMCK Stockholm

SE
SE
SE
SE

Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna

O O O O

0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000

DNF

o o o o

0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000

0:00:00,000

o o o o

0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000

DNF
DNF
DNF

o o o o

0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000
0:00:00,000

4av4
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